
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:00 A  DJK-Köln-Ost S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 14 10 54 6 12

255
7:12
21:21

0
13

1
21

4
25

5 6 9 Auszeit

6:12
21:19

Ende
13:50 B  SSV Nümbrec… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
11 17 7 3 14 13

21

╳

15
2
16

7
21

9 10 12 Auszeit

16:18

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:53 B  SSV Nümbrec… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
11 17 7 12 14 13

215
8:7

0
12
20

2
13
21

3
15

4
17

7
18

8
19

Auszeit

17:18

Ende
14:15 A  DJK-Köln-Ost R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 10 54 6 5 9

2514 19
8:8 8:11

14:15
╳

8
22

1
9
23

3
12
25

4
14

5
19

7
20

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 5 wU18
Frauen

B  SSV Nümbrecht vs. DJK-Köln-Ost A
Spiel 6 03.09.2023 13:00 Uhr

Kurt-Tucholsky-Schule
51109 Köln 
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B  SSV Nümbrec… 9/14
2 Ljuca, Leona marie
3 Bauer, Ella X
5 Danila, Arianna X
7 Bacacak, Dilay Fatma X

11 Peterson, Vivien X
12 Conrad, Leni X
13 Bremm, Tilda X
14 Simon, Mari X
17 Niedtfeld, Jule X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Strathaus, Olaf

C

A  DJK-Köln-Ost 14/14
3 Köpp, Gisa X
5 Truong, Nayah Lynn X
6 Mikueit, Anna X
8 Zecha, Hannah X
9 Dhaliwal, Naina X

10 Dzino, Selma X
12 Geist, Anika X
13 Muskalla, Finja
14 Schlapper, Mia X
15 Agic, Ena
16 Veit, Johanna
19 Tegethoff, Helen X
20 Schulmeister, Isabell
54 Güve, Samira X
A  Libero
3 Köpp, Gisa X

13 Muskalla, Finja
A  Offizielle
T Kluba, Vivian

CT Kloos, Lara E
SC Azadzoy, Keshrau E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  SSV Nümbrec… DJK-Köln-Ost A
A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 0 21 1 50 25 1 2 2
1 1 0 21 2 22 25 1 3 0

3
2 1 0 42 72 50 2 5 2
Start: 13:00 Ende: 14:15 Dauer: 1:15

Sieger: DJK-Köln-Ost

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Simon, Kim 1
2 Pätzold, Hannah 2

Schr. Brethauer, Ellen
Assist. Profatilo, Thomas
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